
Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.00% $720,000.00 576,000.00 474,666.67 404,000.00 355,200.00 320,000.00 293,428.57 272,250.00 254,888.89 240,200.00

2 10.80% $432,000.00 352,000.00 298,666.67 264,000.00 240,000.00 222,333.33 208,285.71 196,750.00 186,888.89 178,200.00

3 6.80% $272,000.00 232,000.00 208,000.00 192,000.00 180,400.00 171,000.00 163,142.86 156,250.00 150,000.00 144,200.00

4 4.80% $192,000.00 176,000.00 165,333.33 157,500.00 150,800.00 145,000.00 139,714.29 134,750.00 130,000.00 125,400.00

5 4.00% $160,000.00 152,000.00 146,000.00 140,500.00 135,600.00 131,000.00 126,571.43 122,250.00 118,000.00 113,800.00

6 3.60% $144,000.00 139,000.00 134,000.00 129,500.00 125,200.00 121,000.00 116,857.14 112,750.00 108,666.67 105,000.00

7 3.35% $134,000.00 129,000.00 124,666.67 120,500.00 116,400.00 112,333.33 108,285.71 104,250.00 100,666.67 97,400.00

8 3.10% $124,000.00 120,000.00 116,000.00 112,000.00 108,000.00 104,000.00 100,000.00 96,500.00 93,333.33 90,400.00

9 2.90% $116,000.00 112,000.00 108,000.00 104,000.00 100,000.00 96,000.00 92,571.43 89,500.00 86,666.67 84,000.00

10 2.70% $108,000.00 104,000.00 100,000.00 96,000.00 92,000.00 88,666.67 85,714.29 83,000.00 80,444.44 78,000.00

11 2.50% $100,000.00 96,000.00 92,000.00 88,000.00 84,800.00 82,000.00 79,428.57 77,000.00 74,666.67 72,400.00

12 2.30% $92,000.00 88,000.00 84,000.00 81,000.00 78,400.00 76,000.00 73,714.29 71,500.00 69,333.33 67,200.00

13 2.10% $84,000.00 80,000.00 77,333.33 75,000.00 72,800.00 70,666.67 68,571.43 66,500.00 64,444.44 62,480.00

14 1.90% $76,000.00 74,000.00 72,000.00 70,000.00 68,000.00 66,000.00 64,000.00 62,000.00 60,088.89 58,240.00

15 1.80% $72,000.00 70,000.00 68,000.00 66,000.00 64,000.00 62,000.00 60,000.00 58,100.00 56,266.67 54,480.00

16 1.70% $68,000.00 66,000.00 64,000.00 62,000.00 60,000.00 58,000.00 56,114.29 54,300.00 52,533.33 50,800.00

17 1.60% $64,000.00 62,000.00 60,000.00 58,000.00 56,000.00 54,133.33 52,342.86 50,600.00 48,888.89 47,200.00

18 1.50% $60,000.00 58,000.00 56,000.00 54,000.00 52,160.00 50,400.00 48,685.71 47,000.00 45,333.33 43,880.00

19 1.40% $56,000.00 54,000.00 52,000.00 50,200.00 48,480.00 46,800.00 45,142.86 43,500.00 42,088.89 40,840.00

20 1.30% $52,000.00 50,000.00 48,266.67 46,600.00 44,960.00 43,333.33 41,714.29 40,350.00 39,155.56 38,080.00

21 1.20% $48,000.00 46,400.00 44,800.00 43,200.00 41,600.00 40,000.00 38,685.71 37,550.00 36,533.33 35,600.00

22 1.12% $44,800.00 43,200.00 41,600.00 40,000.00 38,400.00 37,133.33 36,057.14 35,100.00 34,222.22 33,400.00

23 1.04% $41,600.00 40,000.00 38,400.00 36,800.00 35,600.00 34,600.00 33,714.29 32,900.00 32,133.33 31,400.00

24 0.96% $38,400.00 36,800.00 35,200.00 34,100.00 33,200.00 32,400.00 31,657.14 30,950.00 30,266.67 29,600.00

25 0.88% $35,200.00 33,600.00 32,666.67 31,900.00 31,200.00 30,533.33 29,885.71 29,250.00 28,622.22 28,020.00

26 0.80% $32,000.00 31,400.00 30,800.00 30,200.00 29,600.00 29,000.00 28,400.00 27,800.00 27,222.22 26,660.00

27 0.77% $30,800.00 30,200.00 29,600.00 29,000.00 28,400.00 27,800.00 27,200.00 26,625.00 26,066.67 25,520.00

28 0.74% $29,600.00 29,000.00 28,400.00 27,800.00 27,200.00 26,600.00 26,028.57 25,475.00 24,933.33 24,400.00

29 0.71% $28,400.00 27,800.00 27,200.00 26,600.00 26,000.00 25,433.33 24,885.71 24,350.00 23,822.22 23,320.00

30 0.68% $27,200.00 26,600.00 26,000.00 25,400.00 24,840.00 24,300.00 23,771.43 23,250.00 22,755.56 22,280.00

31 0.65% $26,000.00 25,400.00 24,800.00 24,250.00 23,720.00 23,200.00 22,685.71 22,200.00 21,733.33 21,280.00

32 0.62% $24,800.00 24,200.00 23,666.67 23,150.00 22,640.00 22,133.33 21,657.14 21,200.00 20,755.56 20,320.00

33 0.59% $23,600.00 23,100.00 22,600.00 22,100.00 21,600.00 21,133.33 20,685.71 20,250.00 19,822.22 19,400.00

34 0.57% $22,600.00 22,100.00 21,600.00 21,100.00 20,640.00 20,200.00 19,771.43 19,350.00 18,933.33 18,520.00

35 0.54% $21,600.00 21,100.00 20,600.00 20,150.00 19,720.00 19,300.00 18,885.71 18,475.00 18,066.67 17,660.00

36 0.52% $20,600.00 20,100.00 19,666.67 19,250.00 18,840.00 18,433.33 18,028.57 17,625.00 17,222.22 16,820.00

37 0.49% $19,600.00 19,200.00 18,800.00 18,400.00 18,000.00 17,600.00 17,200.00 16,800.00 16,400.00 16,000.00

38 0.47% $18,800.00 18,400.00 18,000.00 17,600.00 17,200.00 16,800.00 16,400.00 16,000.00 15,600.00 15,200.00

39 0.45% $18,000.00 17,600.00 17,200.00 16,800.00 16,400.00 16,000.00 15,600.00 15,200.00 14,800.00 14,416.00

40 0.43% $17,200.00 16,800.00 16,400.00 16,000.00 15,600.00 15,200.00 14,800.00 14,400.00 14,017.78 13,656.00

41 0.41% $16,400.00 16,000.00 15,600.00 15,200.00 14,800.00 14,400.00 14,000.00 13,620.00 13,262.22 12,944.00

42 0.39% $15,600.00 15,200.00 14,800.00 14,400.00 14,000.00 13,600.00 13,222.86 12,870.00 12,560.00 12,288.00

43 0.37% $14,800.00 14,400.00 14,000.00 13,600.00 13,200.00 12,826.67 12,480.00 12,180.00 11,920.00 11,688.00

44 0.35% $14,000.00 13,600.00 13,200.00 12,800.00 12,432.00 12,093.33 11,805.71 11,560.00 11,342.22 11,152.00

45 0.33% $13,200.00 12,800.00 12,400.00 12,040.00 11,712.00 11,440.00 11,211.43 11,010.00 10,835.56 10,680.00

46 0.31% $12,400.00 12,000.00 11,653.33 11,340.00 11,088.00 10,880.00 10,697.14 10,540.00 10,400.00 10,280.00

47 0.29% $11,600.00 11,280.00 10,986.67 10,760.00 10,576.00 10,413.33 10,274.29 10,150.00 10,044.44 9,952.00

48 0.27% $10,960.00 10,680.00 10,480.00 10,320.00 10,176.00 10,053.33 9,942.86 9,850.00 9,768.89 9,696.00

49 0.26% $10,400.00 10,240.00 10,106.67 9,980.00 9,872.00 9,773.33 9,691.43 9,620.00 9,555.56 9,496.00

50 0.25% $10,080.00 9,960.00 9,840.00 9,740.00 9,648.00 9,573.33 9,508.57 9,450.00 9,395.56 9,344.00

51 0.25% $9,840.00 9,720.00 9,626.67 9,540.00 9,472.00 9,413.33 9,360.00 9,310.00 9,262.22 9,216.00

52 0.24% $9,600.00 9,520.00 9,440.00 9,380.00 9,328.00 9,280.00 9,234.29 9,190.00 9,146.67 9,104.00

53 0.24% $9,440.00 9,360.00 9,306.67 9,260.00 9,216.00 9,173.33 9,131.43 9,090.00 9,048.89 9,008.00

54 0.23% $9,280.00 9,240.00 9,200.00 9,160.00 9,120.00 9,080.00 9,040.00 9,000.00 8,960.00 8,920.00

55 0.23% $9,200.00 9,160.00 9,120.00 9,080.00 9,040.00 9,000.00 8,960.00 8,920.00 8,880.00 8,840.00

56 0.23% $9,120.00 9,080.00 9,040.00 9,000.00 8,960.00 8,920.00 8,880.00 8,840.00 8,800.00 8,760.00

57 0.23% $9,040.00 9,000.00 8,960.00 8,920.00 8,880.00 8,840.00 8,800.00 8,760.00 8,720.00 8,680.00

58 0.22% $8,960.00 8,920.00 8,880.00 8,840.00 8,800.00 8,760.00 8,720.00 8,680.00 8,640.00 8,600.00

59 0.22% $8,880.00 8,840.00 8,800.00 8,760.00 8,720.00 8,680.00 8,640.00 8,600.00 8,560.00 8,520.00

60 0.22% $8,800.00 8,760.00 8,720.00 8,680.00 8,640.00 8,600.00 8,560.00 8,520.00 8,480.00 8,440.00

61 0.22% $8,720.00 8,680.00 8,640.00 8,600.00 8,560.00 8,520.00 8,480.00 8,440.00 8,400.00 8,360.00

62 0.22% $8,640.00 8,600.00 8,560.00 8,520.00 8,480.00 8,440.00 8,400.00 8,360.00 8,320.00 8,280.00

63 0.21% $8,560.00 8,520.00 8,480.00 8,440.00 8,400.00 8,360.00 8,320.00 8,280.00 8,240.00 8,200.00

64 0.21% $8,480.00 8,440.00 8,400.00 8,360.00 8,320.00 8,280.00 8,240.00 8,200.00 8,160.00 8,120.00

65 0.21% $8,400.00 8,360.00 8,320.00 8,280.00 8,240.00 8,200.00 8,160.00 8,120.00 8,080.00 8,040.00

66 0.21% $8,320.00 8,280.00 8,240.00 8,200.00 8,160.00 8,120.00 8,080.00 8,040.00 8,000.00 7,960.00

67 0.21% $8,240.00 8,200.00 8,160.00 8,120.00 8,080.00 8,040.00 8,000.00 7,960.00 7,920.00 7,880.00

68 0.20% $8,160.00 8,120.00 8,080.00 8,040.00 8,000.00 7,960.00 7,920.00 7,880.00 7,840.00 7,800.00

69 0.20% $8,080.00 8,040.00 8,000.00 7,960.00 7,920.00 7,880.00 7,840.00 7,800.00 7,760.00 7,720.00

70 0.20% $8,000.00 7,960.00 7,920.00 7,880.00 7,840.00 7,800.00 7,760.00 7,720.00 7,680.00 7,640.00

Total Purse: $4,000,000 

Purse Breakdown:2015 Sanderson Farms Championship



Total  4,000,000.00          

71 0.20% $7,920.00 7,880.00 7,840.00 7,800.00 7,760.00 7,720.00 7,680.00 7,640.00 7,600.00 7,560.00

72 0.20% $7,840.00 7,800.00 7,760.00 7,720.00 7,680.00 7,640.00 7,600.00 7,560.00 7,520.00 7,480.00

73 0.19% $7,760.00 7,720.00 7,680.00 7,640.00 7,600.00 7,560.00 7,520.00 7,480.00 7,440.00 7,400.00

74 0.19% $7,680.00 7,640.00 7,600.00 7,560.00 7,520.00 7,480.00 7,440.00 7,400.00 7,360.00 7,320.00

75 0.19% $7,600.00 7,560.00 7,520.00 7,480.00 7,440.00 7,400.00 7,360.00 7,320.00 7,280.00 7,240.00

76 0.19% $7,520.00 7,480.00 7,440.00 7,400.00 7,360.00 7,320.00 7,280.00 7,240.00 7,200.00 7,160.00

77 0.19% $7,440.00 7,400.00 7,360.00 7,320.00 7,280.00 7,240.00 7,200.00 7,160.00 7,120.00 7,080.00

78 0.18% $7,360.00 7,320.00 7,280.00 7,240.00 7,200.00 7,160.00 7,120.00 7,080.00 7,040.00 7,000.00

79 0.18% $7,280.00 7,240.00 7,200.00 7,160.00 7,120.00 7,080.00 7,040.00 7,000.00 6,960.00 6,920.00

80 0.18% $7,200.00 7,160.00 7,120.00 7,080.00 7,040.00 7,000.00 6,960.00 6,920.00 6,880.00 6,840.00

81 0.18% $7,120.00 7,080.00 7,040.00 7,000.00 6,960.00 6,920.00 6,880.00 6,840.00 6,800.00 6,760.00

82 0.18% $7,040.00 7,000.00 6,960.00 6,920.00 6,880.00 6,840.00 6,800.00 6,760.00 6,720.00  

83 0.17% $6,960.00 6,920.00 6,880.00 6,840.00 6,800.00 6,760.00 6,720.00 6,680.00   

84 0.17% $6,880.00 6,840.00 6,800.00 6,760.00 6,720.00 6,680.00 6,640.00    

85 0.17% $6,800.00 6,760.00 6,720.00 6,680.00 6,640.00 6,600.00     

86 0.17% $6,720.00 6,680.00 6,640.00 6,600.00 6,560.00      

87 0.17% $6,640.00 6,600.00 6,560.00 6,520.00       

88 0.16% $6,560.00 6,520.00 6,480.00        

89 0.16% $6,480.00 6,440.00         

90 0.16% $6,400.00          


